
Switches, sockets, stopcocks and
controls to have their centre line
between 450-1200mm above floor level
and a minimum of 300mm (measured
horizontally) from an inside corner.

1200 mm

450 mm

1450 mm

Consumer units to be mounted so
that the switches are 1350-1450mm
above floor level

1350 mm

HEIGHTS OF SWITCHES, SOCKETS ETC. M4(2)

a

Handle to at least one window in the
principal living room to be located
between 450 and 1200mm above
floor level. Handles to all other
windows to be between 450 and
1400mm above floor level

Boiler timer controls and
thermostats to be mounted
between 900 and 1200mm above
floor level

900 mm
1200 mm750   mm

CLEAR ACCESS ZONES FOR M4(2) GROUND FLOOR WC/CLOAKROOM

Walls, ducts and boxing to be strong
enough to support grab rails, seats etc.
that could impose a load of up to
1.5kN/m2

Door to open outwards

Maximum basin encroachment into
WC access zone - 200mm for a hand
rinse and 300mm for a wash hand
basin

1500mm diameter clear turning
circle may overlap with shower

2 or 3 storey dwellings with 3 or more bedrooms

Radiators, towel rails, drainage and
stacksto be clear of access zones

Level access shower or potential for
level access shower which must have
hidden drainage connection large
enough to accommodate a shower

750mm clear access zone in front
of  WC

Clear access zone in front of basin
700mm x 1100mm from center line
of basin

700   mm

1100   mm

200 mm

1000   mm

Ø1500 mm

450mm minimum
(500mm preferred)

REV NOTE

DWG NO.

SCALE

DESCRIPTION

PROJECT

DATE

GARAGES AT ROKINGHAM PARADE, UB8 2UW

M4(2) - SHOWER & SOCKET HEIGHTS

241203-DWG-053

10.12.2024

- FOR PLANNING

A3@N.T.S.

00 1 2m

Scale 1:50


	Sheets and Views
	53


